
VEAN SMART INFRA
PRIVAII LIM]TTD

Date: 16rh February, 2022

Deputy Manager
Department of Corporate Seruices
BSE Ltd, PJ Towers
Dalal Sheet
Mumbai-o-l

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: - Reporting under Regulation 29(2) oI SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 201 1

Ref: - BSE Code: 511509, Vivo Bio Tech Limited

With reference to dte above please find enclosed disclosure under regulation 29(2) of SEBI

(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 relating to sale of 3,16,510

Equity Shares of M/ s. Vivo Bio Tech Limited.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you

Yours Truly

For Vean Smart Infra Private Limited

I^.v 'tu"LdQ
Veera Venkata Rao Mirthi
Director

The Company Secretary
M/s. Vivo Bio Tech Limited
8-2-67215&6, Road No1, 3'r Floor,
Ilvas Mohammed Khan F.state

Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034
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DisctosuresunderResutation2g(i)oJaEEi(iub:6"t-Emil;6;itf#r*r"d.*"r,
Regulations,2011

Name ofthe Target Company (TC) Vivo Bio Tech timited
Name(s) of the acquirer and persons Acting in
Concert (PAC)with the acquirer

Vean Smart lnfra Private Limited

Whether the acquirer belongs to
Promoter/Promoter grou
Name(s) ofthe Stock Exchange(s) where the
shares of TC are Listed

Details ofthe acquisition ft+p€5,a1as follows Number % w.r.t.total
share/voting
capital

applicable(*)

% w.r.t. totaldiluted
share/votinB capital of
the rc (..)

Before the acquisition under consideration,
holdinB of i

a) Shares carrying votinB rights
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance

(pled8e/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/
others

c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by
shares

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any
other instrument that entitles the
acquirer to receive shares carrying voting
rights in the T C (specify holdin8 in each
cateSory)

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 9,00,000

9,00,000

Details of a€q{i5i+ie€/sa le
a) Shares carrying voting rights

a€q{rir€C/sold
b) VRs acq!ired /sold otherwise than by

shares
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any

other instrument that entitles the
acquirer to receive shares carrying votinS
rights in the TC (specify holdinE in each
category) acquiredts€td

d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released
by the acquirer

e) Total{a+b+c+/-d)

3,16,510

3,16,510

After the a€qsi5itk 6/sale, holding ofl
a) Shares carryinS voting rights
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer
c) VRs otherwise than by shares
d) warrants/convertible securities/any

other instrument that entitles the

6.05

2.13
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Diluted Share CaPital:

**The above Equity share capital is based on the assumption the

shall be converted into equity shares, in one or more tranche5)'

For Vean Smafi Infra Private Limited

A,,J.,,lu*ub-W

Veera Venkata Rao MirthiPati
Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date'. 16-02-2022

entire pending warrants of 6,13,000
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VEAN S

acquirer to receive shares carryin8 voting

rights in the TC (specify holdinS in each

cateSory) after acquisition
.\ Totalla+b+c+d)

MARI

5,83,490

.INFRI

4.08 3.92

ffi;;f 
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i$"" / *ie (e.g. open market / off-

market/ public issue / rights issue/ preferential

allotment / inter_se tlansfer etc) -sale 

of Equity shares in open market

O"t" ot 
".qri.it*r"7 

s"te of shares/ V8.oraa+e_sf

@
*hieheve+itappli€able

1O-OZ 2O2Z to 1S'O2-2O22

fquity sfrare capitat 7 total voting capital of the TC

before the said a{q+}i5iti€{ / sale 

-

ry'Z,O3,SZO rqritY .f,"res of Rs. 10 each

agRregating Rs. 14,26,35,200 

-
fqritl, sn"re crpit"tT total voting capital of the TC

after lhe said a€qsrsitr€€ / sale

FF3Jzo rqrity .r,",es of Rs. 10 each

aggregatinB Rs. 14,26,35,200

roGiaifutea tfta,V*ting capital of the Tc after

the said sale

1,48,76,520 Equity shares ot Rs. 10 each

aggregating Rs. 14,816,5200 '1
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